PRELIMINARY BID RESULTS

Bid Number: 37264
Description: PATH Repair Cleaners — Two-Year Requirements Contract for
WALDO stockroom

Bid Due Date: 4/28/2014

VENDOR TOTAL
SPRUCE INDUSTRIES, INC. $81,262.50
RAHWAY, NJ

CIRCLE JANITORIAL SUPPLY, INC. $88,875.00

PATERSON, NJ

UNISOURCE $69,276.00
LITTLE FERRY, NJ

SNAPPY SOLUTIONS, INC $38,812.50
EAST HAMPTON, NY

NATIONAL CHEMICAL LABS OF PA INC $59,330.00
PHILADELPHIA, PA

KNIGHT MARKETING CORPORATION OF NY  $88,147.50
MASPETH, NY



SPECTRUM CATALYST INC.
SMITHTOWN, NY

TSP MAINTENANCE SUPPLY, LLC
LIVINGSTON, NJ

JCC MAINTENANCE SUPPLY LLC
COLLEGE POINT, NY

W.B. MASON CO, INC.
SECAUCUS, NJ

EDGE ELECTRONICS
BOHEMIA, NY

WESTBROOK MARKETING LLC
BUCHANAN, NY

$65,300.00

$165,295.00

$171,200.00

$46,306.50

$71,344.00

$90,937.50
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